



CII Award for Food Safety

Segmented Fees Structure 2022 based on Unit's Sales turnover of previous year

Segment No	Applicant Unit's Annual Sales Turnover (previous year) (INR)	Fee for Domestic Applicants * (INR) – 1 st Instalment	Fee for Overseas Applicants* (US\$) 1 st Instalment	fees for Domestic Applicants (Virtual / physical) Fee**(INR) 2 nd Instalment	fees for Overseas Applicants Fee**(US\$) 2 nd Instalment
Segment 1	Above 25 Lacs - 1 Cr.	12,500	180	12,500	180
	Above 1 Cr - 5 Cr.	25,000	355	25,000	355
Segment 2	Above 5 Cr – 30 Cr.	35,000	500	35,000	500
	Above 30 Cr – 100 Cr.	60,000	855	60,000	855
Segment 3	Above 100 Cr -200 Cr	1,03,000	1380	1,03,000	1380
	Above 200 Cr-300 Cr.	1,26,000	1750	1,26,000	1750
	Above 300 Cr.	1,47,000	2000	1,47,000	2000

*GST as applicable /**GST as applicable + Actuals of Assessors (Actuals include Travel, Accommodation, Transport & Hospitality, if travel is applicable)

PS: Invoice once raised cannot be cancelled. However, it can be exchanged for another unit in the same Award Cycle

Units can pay both the fees Installments together.





CII Award for Food Safety: Joint Application of Customer & Supplier / Co-Packers / Franchise / 3rd Party – Food Safety Excellence through Partnership Development

Table B- 2022

Segment No	Applicant Unit's Annual Sales Turnover (previous year) (INR)	Fee for Domestic Applicants * (INR) – 1 st Instalment	Fee for Overseas Applicants* (US\$) 1 st Instalment	fees for Domestic Applicants (Virtual / physical) Fee**(INR) 2 nd Instalment	fees for Overseas Applicants Fee**(US\$) 2 nd Instalment
Segment 1	Above 25 Lacs - 1 Cr.	12500	360	12500	360
	Above 1 Cr - 5 Cr.	Supplier:25000 Customer:30000	570	Supplier:25000 Customer:30000	570
Segment 2	Above 5 Cr – 30 Cr.	Supplier: 35,000 Customer:35,000	770	Supplier: 35,000 Customer:35,000	770
	Above 30 Cr – 100 Cr.	Supplier: 60,000 Customer:35,000	1120	Supplier: 60,000 Customer:35,000	1120
Segment 3	Above 100 Cr -200 Cr	Supplier: 1,03,000 Customer: 42,500	1730	Supplier:1,03,000 Customer: 42,500	1730
	Above 200 Cr-300 Cr.	Supplier: 1,26,000 Customer: 42,500	1900	Supplier: 1,26,000 Customer: 42,500	1900
	Above 300 Cr.	Supplier: 1,47,000 Customer: 42,500	2200	Supplier: 1,47,000 Customer: 42,500	2200

Supplier's turnover to be considered for evaluating the Segment of the Unit

*GST as applicable /**GST as applicable + Actuals of Assessors (Actuals include Travel, Accommodation, Transport & Hospitality, if travel is applicable)

PS: Invoice once raised cannot be cancelled. However, it can be exchanged for another unit in the same Award Cycle

Units can pay both the fees Installments together.